
HISTORICAL TENTS

All historical tents with peripheral poles are 
produced in the basic version and the exten-
ded version.

The walls of all historical tents with periphe-
ral poles can be either fixed to the roof or re-
movable (i.e. hanging by hooks on a strap on 
the tent‘s roof).

All tents from this category (except the Balda-
chýn tent) are standardly fitted with an entran-
ce canopy.

TUDOR
The Tudor tent has a hexagonal ground plan.

Technical specifications
Basic version

tent diameter at the base
tent diameter under the roof 
height of side walls
height of the tent at the top

Extended version

ground plan of the tent at the base
ground plan of the tent under the roof 
height of side walls
height of the tent at the top

3.00 m
2.40 m
2.00 m
3.30 m

3.00 x 4.50 m
2.40 x 3.90 m

2.00 m
3.30 m

4.50 m
3.60 m
2.00 m
3.65 m

4.50 x 6.80 m
3.60 x 5.85 m

2.00 m
3.65 m

6.00 m
4.80 m
2.55 m
4.70 m

6.00 x 9.00 m
4.80 x 7.80 m

2.55 m
4.70 m

Historical tents with peripheral poles



HEROLD

WINDSOR

The Herold tent has an octagonal ground plan.

The Windsor tent has a dodecagonal 
ground plan.

Technical specifications

Technical specifications

Basic version

tent diameter at the base
tent diameter under the roof 
height of side walls
height of the tent at the top

Extended version

ground plan of the tent at the base
ground plan of the tent under the roof 
height of side walls
height of the tent at the top

Basic version

tent diameter at the base
tent diameter under the roof 
height of side walls
height of the tent at the top

Extended version

ground plan of the tent at the base
ground plan of the tent under the roof 
height of side walls
height of the tent at the top

3.00 m
2.40 m
2.00 m
3.30 m

3.00 x 4.50 m
2.40 x 3.90 m

2.00 m
3.30 m

3.00 m
2.40 m
2.00 m
3.30 m

3.00 x 4.50 m
2.40 x 3.90 m

2.00 m
3.30 m

4.50 m
3.60 m
2.00 m
3.65 m

4.50 x 6.80 m
3.60 x 5.85 m

2.00 m
3.65 m

4.50 m
3.60 m
2.00 m
3.65 m

4.50 x 6.80 m
3.60 x 5.85 m

2.00 m
3.65 m

6.00 m
4.80 m
2.55 m
4.70 m

6.00 x 9.00 m
4.80 x 7.80 m

2.55 m
4.70 m

6.00 m
4.80 m
2.55 m
4.70 m

6.00 x 9.00 m
4.80 x 7.80 m

2.55 m
4.70 m



LOUVRE

LANDSKNECHT

The Louvre tent has a dodecagonal ground 
plan (different from the Windsor tent 
only by the dimensions offered).

The Landsknecht tent has a square 
ground plan.

Technical specifications

Technical specifications

Basic version

tent diameter at the base
tent diameter under the roof 
height of side walls
height of the tent at the top

Extended version

ground plan of the tent at the base
ground plan of the tent under the roof 
height of side walls
height of the tent at the top

Basic version

ground plan of the tent at the base
ground plan of the tent under the roof 
height of side walls
height of the tent at the top

Extended version

ground plan of the tent at the base
ground plan of the tent under the roof 
height of side walls
height of the tent at the top

3.00 x 3.00 m
2.40 x 2.40 m

2.00 m
3.30 m

3.00 x 4.50 m
2.40 x 3.90 m

2.00 m
3.30 m

5.50 m
4.50 m
2.00 m
3.65 m

5.50 x 7.80 m
4.50 x 6.80 m

2.00 m
3.65 m

4.50 x 4.50 m
3.60 x 3.60 m

2.00 m
3.65 m

4.50 x 6.80 m
3.60 x 5.85 m

2.00 m
3.65 m

7.00 m
6.00 m
2.30 m
4.20 m

7.00 x 10.00 m
6.00 x 9.00 m

2.30 m
4.20 m

6.00 x 6.00 m
4.80 x 4.80 m

2.55 m
7.00 m

6.00 x 9.00 m
4.80 x 7.80 m

2.55 m
4.70 m



BALDACHÝN

MERLIN

The Baldachýn tent has a square ground 
plan and it is only a roof without walls 
and no entrance canopy.

The Merlin tent has a dodecagonal 
ground plan.

Technical specifications

Technical specifications

ground plan of the tent at the base
ground plan of the tent under the roof 
height of side walls
height of the tent at the top

tent diameter at the base
tent diameter under the roof 
height of side walls
height of the tent at the top

4.50 x 4.50 m
4.50 x 4.50 m

2.00 m
3.90 m

4.50 m
2.50 m
2.00 m
4.20 m

3.00 x 3.00 m
3.00 x 3.00 m

2.00 m
3.65 m

3.50 m
1.96 m
1.75 m
3.65 m

8.00 x 8.00 m
8.00 x 8.00 m

2.00 m
5.20 m

6.00 m
3.36 m
2.50 m
5.20 m

Historic tents with a felly structure always 
have the side walls sewn tightly; we do 
not offer them with removable walls.

Historical tents with felly structure



ARTUŠ
The Artuš tent is an extended version of the 
Merlin tent, so it has an essentially oval floor 
plan.

Technical specifications

ground plan of the tent at the base
ground plan of the tent under the roof 
height of side walls
height of the tent at the top

3.50 x 6.00 m
1.96 x 4.46 m

1.75 m
3.80 m

4.50 x 8.00 m
2.50 x 6.00 m

2.00 m
4.40 m

www.famtents.com


